Product Data
Tri Code Length Overall
(mm)
Outside Diameter
With Ovality (mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Socket
Length(mm)
Mean mouth
dia (mm)
Weight
(kg)
CONMD16* 4000 16 1.6 13 16 0.5
CONMD20* 4000 20 1.8 16 20 0.6
CONMD25* 4000 25 1.8 20 25 0.8
CONMD32* 4000 32 2.1 25 32 1.2
CONMD40* 4000 40 2.4 32 40 1.8
CONMD50* 4000 50 2.8 40 50 2.6
*Tri Underground do not current manufacture these sizes and dimensions is based on information from the manufacturer.
QLD 46-56 Potassium Street, Narangba QLD, 4505
NSW Warehouse 3/2 Percival Road, Smithfield NSW 2164